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Crawfish Aquatics 2021 November Classic - 11/13/2021 to 11/14/2021

Meet Program - 4

Event  47   Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

CRAW-LA NT  9Schoen, Catherine N2

CRAW-LA NT 10McIlwain, Gracie E3

CRAW-LA NT 12Rome, Bayla K4

CRAW-LA NT 11Roper, Meredith C5

HSC-LA NT 10Rabalais, Aubrey A6

PAC-LA NT  8D'Elia, Maria E7

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

CRAW-LA 3:43.50  9Serrano, Sofia E1

CRAW-LA 3:28.15 10Cundiff, Audrey M2

CRAW-LA 3:21.38 11Lewis, Grace G3

CRAW-LA 3:18.13 10Landry, Evie L4

CRAW-LA 3:18.17 11Hartdegen, Amelia L5

CRAW-LA 3:22.48 12Mascarinas, Ysabela M6

CRAW-LA 3:33.29 11Comeaux, Anna L7

CRAW-LA NT 12Serrano, Olivia M8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

CRAW-LA 3:08.04  8Allen, Sadie E1

CRAW-LA 3:01.85 11Chapman, Ryn E2

CRAW-LA 2:59.44  9Drennan, Adelaide S3

CRAW-LA 2:56.73 10Duncan, Rosemary E4

FINS-LA 2:58.33 10Hall, Kennedy L5

CRAW-LA 3:01.32 11Watson, Molly K6

CRAW-LA 3:02.29 10Liu, Milanda Z7

HSC-LA 3:09.31 10Roberts, Molly A8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

FINS-LA 2:54.33 10Daigle, Lillian M1

TAQ-LA 2:44.97 12McKean, Hayleigh M2

FINS-LA 2:38.14 12Snelling, Bridget C3

CRAW-LA 2:29.95 12Roberts, Mary C4

CRAW-LA 2:34.66 12Roedel, Riley M5

HSC-LA 2:43.89 11Manion, Allison M6

FINS-LA 2:53.33 12Eagan, Sydney L7

CRAW-LA 2:55.63 11Bennett, Eli Gray G8

Event  48   Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

PAC-LA NT 10Henderson, Eli N1

HSC-LA NT 11Ganucheau, James R2

HSC-LA NT 12Failla, Noah J3

CRAW-LA 3:14.62 11Timothy, Joseph M4

CRAW-LA 3:15.44 11Dartez, Alex A5

TAQ-LA NT 12Heltz, Paxton M6

TAQ-LA NT 11Thomas, Drew J7

PAC-LA NT 10Lord, Rebel J8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

HSC-LA 3:04.42 12Cheatham, Mason L1

NOA-LA 3:03.65 12Himel, Ian B2

CRAW-LA 3:00.24 11Schoen, Michael J3

CRAW-LA 2:53.91 11Caballero, Denzel N4

HSC-LA 2:54.48 12Cochran, Christian P5

CRAW-LA 3:02.07  9Clavier, Eli E6

CRAW-LA 3:04.04 10Roedel, Harrison M7

CRAW-LA 3:04.70 12Courville, Cole J8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA 2:50.66 12Nguyen, Minh-Quan D1

UN-LA 2:45.63 11Yacoub, JJ J2

PAC-LA 2:35.19 12Bergeron, Jake K3

TAQ-LA 2:26.00 12McConnell, Jack T4

CRAW-LA 2:26.06 12Nguyen, Van A5

CRAW-LA 2:38.87 12Vargas, Noah R6

PAC-LA 2:46.20 10Hemelt, Trip D7

CRAW-LA 2:53.87 11Lange, Jamison R8

Event  49   Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 13   Finals

CRAW-LA NT  9Ledet, Elizabeth M1

HSC-LA NT 10Atamanyuk, Aaliyah M2

CRAW-LA NT 10Arceneaux, Camille E3

CRAW-LA NT 11Waguespack, Sydney L4

TAQ-LA NT 11Hassan, Yasmine H5

TAQ-LA NT 10Shaw, Gabbi L6

TAQ-LA NT  9Rush, Jordyn J7

Heat   2 of 13   Finals

TAQ-LA NT 11Davidson, Zoe K1

UN-LA NT 12Calfo, Gracyn E2

TAQ-LA NT 12Kennedy, Ava J3

TAQ-LA 1:10.53 10Ng, Rachel H4

SBSC-LA 1:27.90  6Johnson, Belle B5

HSC-LA NT 12Barrueto, Ariana A6

TAQ-LA NT 11LeBlanc, Amelia J7

TAQ-LA NT 11Tsolaskis, Tsolakis (Corre H8

Heat   3 of 13   Finals

PAC-LA 1:01.14  7Lamothe, Lillian R1

TAQ-LA 57.46  8Matherne, Isabella G2

PAC-LA 55.44  8Friel, Clare P3

FINS-LA 52.79  7Chaney, Addie M4

TAQ-LA 54.88  8Prout, Riley D5

HSC-LA 55.50  7Graham, Susie L6

FINS-LA 58.08  8Welch, Charleigh M7

TAQ-LA 1:05.37  7McAllister, Caroline E8

Heat   4 of 13   Finals

TAQ-LA 51.90 10Newsom, Collier L1

TAQ-LA 50.46  7Torina, Tatum N2

HSC-LA 50.15  8Saltaformaggio, Sutton E3

PAC-LA 49.41  8Mantilla, Alexandra4

CRAW-LA 49.82  8Capps, Charlotte K5

TAQ-LA 50.17 12Duplessis, Cate E6

CRAW-LA 51.03  9Lodha, Muskaan7

TAQ-LA 52.62 10Looper, Eva K8



Crawfish Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - Page 2

Crawfish Aquatics 2021 November Classic - 11/13/2021 to 11/14/2021

Meet Program - 4

Heat   5 Finals (#49 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

CRAW-LA 47.75 10Chambers, Neah-Rae M1

PAC-LA 47.62  9Leger, Ella K2

CRAW-LA 47.06  7Gaubert, Lena C3

TAQ-LA 43.72 11Ross, Allie P4

TAQ-LA 46.42 11Miller, Lucie E5

TAQ-LA 47.23  8Torina, Taryn E6

TAQ-LA 47.65  8McConnell, Kate A7

CRAW-LA 48.34 10Latour, Georgie M8

Heat   6 of 13   Finals

TAQ-LA 42.90 10Golden, Lucy G1

TAQ-LA 42.07 11Bellony--Ho-A-Sim, Chlea R2

SBSC-LA 42.00 10Moore, Taryn A3

PAC-LA 41.23  8D'Elia, Lucia A4

PAC-LA 41.61 10Leblanc, Grace E5

PAC-LA 42.02  8Lees, Harper N6

HSC-LA 42.11  8Tees, Margaret Mary A7

TAQ-LA 43.41 10Kelley, Kenlie E8

Heat   7 of 13   Finals

FINS-LA 40.27 12Welch, Ryleigh B1

TAQ-LA 39.34 12Martin, D'Ani A2

CRAW-LA 38.48  9Nguyen, Maimi A3

HSC-LA 38.36 10Ware, Adeline E4

CRAW-LA 38.40 11Comeaux, Anna L5

PAC-LA 38.97  9Xiong, Maggie P6

CRAW-LA 40.21  9Serrano, Sofia E7

CRAW-LA 41.16  8Carmouche, Fiona M8

Heat   8 of 13   Finals

HSC-LA 37.66  8Salinas, Kristen A1

TAQ-LA 37.50 10Summers, Landry E2

HSC-LA 37.33  9Jones, Macie A3

PAC-LA 36.60  8Hemelt, Addie E4

SBSC-LA 36.63 11Fassbender, Brenna C5

CRAW-LA 37.43 12Serrano, Olivia M6

HSC-LA 37.65 12Goodson, Calliray G7

TAQ-LA 38.31 11Harman, Reese M8

Heat   9 of 13   Finals

FINS-LA 36.42 10Miller, Bentlee E1

TAQ-LA 36.20 10McAllister, Catherine E2

CRAW-LA 35.92 10Cazenave, Kynlee H3

UNAT 35.78  9Gatlin, Tally E4

CRAW-LA 35.90 11Roper, Meredith C5

CRAW-LA 36.03 10Bordelon, Macy L6

PAC-LA 36.21  9Lard, Kelsea L7

TAQ-LA 36.47 12Elaal, Adina B8

Heat   10 of 13   Finals

TAQ-LA 34.45 11Bonnette, Ella M1

HSC-LA 34.03 10Gorman, Bennett N2

CRAW-LA 33.80  9Johnston, Samantha L3

FINS-LA 33.64 10Hall, Kennedy L4

TAQ-LA 33.71 11Becnel, Emilee K5

TAQ-LA 33.95 11Payne, Alexandra M6

CRAW-LA 34.12 12Mascarinas, Ysabela M7

TAQ-LA 35.38 10Kassan, Sydney S8

Heat   11 of 13   Finals

CRAW-LA 32.97  9Nguyen, Ai T1

FINS-LA 32.82 11Corderman, Morgan R2

FINS-LA 32.16 11Hall, Molly K3

FINS-LA 31.36 10Daigle, Lillian M4

PAC-LA 31.79 11Lard, Kinlee G5

CRAW-LA 32.42 10Landry, Evie L6

PAC-LA 32.95 12Bannan, Hailey L7

CRAW-LA 33.54 11Chapman, Ryn E8

Heat   12 of 13   Finals

CRAW-LA 30.61 12Latour, Lilianna D1

FINS-LA 30.30 12Eagan, Sydney L2

HSC-LA 30.23 11Ladner, Braylee L3

PAC-LA 30.01 11Chehebar, Emma M4

CRAW-LA 30.21 11Talley, Lydia L5

CRAW-LA 30.30 10Duncan, Rosemary E6

PAC-LA 30.31 12Klucher, Kaitlyn R7

PAC-LA 30.80 12Sparkman, Presley K8

Heat   13 of 13   Finals

TAQ-LA 29.10 12Clapinski, Cate E1

CRAW-LA 28.03 12Clement, Andi P2

HSC-LA 27.10 12Smith, Vivienne A3

CRAW-LA 26.11 12Thomas, Jemia L4

FINS-LA 26.34 11Daigle, Avery E5

HSC-LA 27.55 12Provenzano, Addison M6

CRAW-LA 28.98 12Mayo, Molly L7

HSC-LA 29.37 12Ray, Chloe J8

Event  50   Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 12   Finals

CRAW-LA NT  7Lirette, Kason J1

HSC-LA NT  8Chavez, Jayden A2

CRAW-LA NT  9Spell, Foster F3

PAC-LA NT  9Lamothe, Lucas C4

CRAW-LA NT  9Legen, Mark A5

HSC-LA NT  8Gross, Jack W6

TAQ-LA NT  7Ostrenko, Max E7

Heat   2 of 12   Finals

PAC-LA NT  9Robertson, Grayson M1

TAQ-LA NT 10Sullivan, Reid T2

CRAW-LA NT 12Doran, Lennox D3

TAQ-LA 1:15.46  8Frazier, Michael A4

SBSC-LA 1:54.97  7Moity, Alexander J5

TAQ-LA NT 10Edgerton, Tripp G6

FINS-LA NT  9Guy, Justin M7

TAQ-LA NT  9Thorne, Charlie R8

Heat   3 of 12   Finals

TAQ-LA 1:07.38  8Frazier, Micah A1

TAQ-LA 1:00.52  7Ramsey, Brock T2

HSC-LA 55.55  6Cheatham, Macklin L3

HSC-LA 53.82  8Aucoin, Nolan R4

HSC-LA 55.51  8Lin, Jayden5

TAQ-LA 58.35 10Treon, Jaxson D6

FINS-LA 1:02.69  8Kapesis, Chris T7

TAQ-LA 1:07.64 10Cranford, Anderson G8
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Heat   4 Finals (#50 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

TAQ-LA 52.30  8Prout, III, Davey L1

TAQ-LA 50.27  9Scott, Trey M2

FINS-LA 49.60  8Lambremont, Luke D3

CRAW-LA 47.38  8Thurmond, Cole J4

HSC-LA 47.57 10Ganucheau, Henry F5

TAQ-LA 50.13 11Ramsey, Jack J6

CRAW-LA 50.95  9Plaisance, Hudson J7

SBSC-LA 53.34  9Moity, Joshua L8

Heat   5 of 12   Finals

HSC-LA 47.26  9Barrueto, Nico M1

CRAW-LA 46.78  9Lirette, Kade M2

PAC-LA 45.89  8Klucher, Grayson A3

CRAW-LA 44.95 10Lazarine, Luke R4

SBSC-LA 45.00  9Le, Nathan M5

HSC-LA 46.26 10Ganucheau, Andrew T6

HSC-LA 46.81  7Meyers, Bodie W7

CRAW-LA 47.30  9Yacoub, Jonathan J8

Heat   6 of 12   Finals

CRAW-LA 44.00  8Clavier, Luke L1

HSC-LA 43.72  6Walgamotte, Jake J2

SBSC-LA 43.32  8Johnson, Miami Vice3

TAQ-LA 42.31 10Dehlin, Lucas T4

TAQ-LA 42.33 10Webb, Brannan K5

CRAW-LA 43.35 10Capps, Brady S6

FINS-LA 44.00 11Kapesis, Liam T7

CRAW-LA 44.55  9Kinberger, Christian C8

Heat   7 of 12   Finals

CRAW-LA 41.99  9Yan-Hamby, Remy S1

TAQ-LA 41.30  9Patton, Weston K2

HSC-LA 40.48 11Hirsh, Henry W3

PAC-LA 40.33 10Boisseau, Jude M4

TAQ-LA 40.33 10Yao, Tiger5

TAQ-LA 40.57  8Ramsey, Grey W6

TAQ-LA 41.66 12Christopher, Nikolas J7

SBSC-LA 42.17 10White-Stein, London A8

Heat   8 of 12   Finals

CRAW-LA 40.09  7Chapman, Willie F1

CRAW-LA 39.81  9Gaubert, Hunter M2

TAQ-LA 39.25 10Smith, Grady M3

CRAW-LA 38.54 10Smith, Connor C4

CRAW-LA 38.91  9Myrick, Liam J5

TAQ-LA 39.70 11Pereira, Anton6

SBSC-LA 40.00 11Le, Luke T7

CRAW-LA 40.15  9White, Andrew D8

Heat   9 of 12   Finals

HSC-LA 38.04 10Walgamotte, Wyatt J1

HSC-LA 37.52  9Hayden, Chase T2

FINS-LA 37.42  9Dyer, Apollo A3

CRAW-LA 37.11 11Nguyen, Toby T4

HSC-LA 37.34 10Spilling, Oliver J5

CRAW-LA 37.47 12Thurmond, Luke J6

CRAW-LA 37.76 10Smith, Tanner M7

HSC-LA 38.06 10Duhon, Jaxson O8

Heat   10 of 12   Finals

CRAW-LA 36.63 12Guidry, Haden S1

FINS-LA 36.23 11Dyer, Atlas D2

HSC-LA 35.57 11Dardar, Logan M3

FINS-LA 34.78  9Agra, Gui C4

CRAW-LA 35.37 10Graham, Connor F5

HSC-LA 36.06 11Cheatham, Maddux L6

TAQ-LA 36.26  9Bonnette, Kai B7

CRAW-LA 36.70 12Lafont, AJ J8

Heat   11 of 12   Finals

CRAW-LA 33.75 12Kelly, Mason C1

UN-LA 32.16 11Webb, Cooper D2

CRAW-LA 31.43  9Clavier, Eli E3

TAQ-LA 31.18 12LeBlanc, James D4

PAC-LA 31.28 12Lobue, Christopher J5

CRAW-LA 31.44 11Zhuang, Ziang6

SBSC-LA 33.31 12Moity, Snake Eyes M7

TAQ-LA 33.76 10May, Tucker T8

Heat   12 of 12   Finals

HSC-LA 30.49 11Borchers, Blake A1

CRAW-LA 29.72 12Kirk, John C2

HSC-LA 29.51 12Walgamotte, Hank C3

PAC-LA 27.68 12Bergeron, Jake K4

HSC-LA 29.34 12Cochran, Christian P5

CRAW-LA 29.61 12Smith, Leighton B6

TAQ-LA 30.30 11Sanchez, Wenston R7

HSC-LA 30.54 10West, Makai J8

Event  51   Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals

HSC-LA NT  8Tees, Margaret Mary A3

CRAW-LA NT  9Ledet, Elizabeth M4

HSC-LA NT  8Salinas, Kristen A5

PAC-LA NT  8Hemelt, Addie E6

Heat   2 of 6   Finals

FINS-LA NT 10Miller, Bentlee E1

CRAW-LA NT 10Chambers, Neah-Rae M2

HSC-LA NT 11Ladner, Braylee L3

FINS-LA NT 11Corderman, Morgan R4

HSC-LA NT 11Hayden, Avery G5

HSC-LA NT 10Ware, Adeline E6

HSC-LA NT 10Atamanyuk, Aaliyah M7

CRAW-LA NT  9Schoen, Catherine N8

Heat   3 of 6   Finals

PAC-LA NT 11Lard, Kinlee G1

UN-LA NT 12Calfo, Gracyn E2

FINS-LA NT 12Welch, Ryleigh B3

HSC-LA 2:02.00  9Jones, Macie A4

SBSC-LA 2:18.54 11Fassbender, Brenna C5

HSC-LA NT 12Goodson, Calliray G6

HSC-LA NT 12Barrueto, Ariana A7

CRAW-LA NT 11Waguespack, Sydney L8
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Heat   4 Finals (#51 Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)

PAC-LA 1:55.07  9Xiong, Maggie P1

CRAW-LA 1:44.45 10Cundiff, Audrey M2

HSC-LA 1:41.13 10Roberts, Molly A3

PAC-LA 1:40.79 12Bannan, Hailey L4

TAQ-LA 1:40.90 11Payne, Alexandra M5

TAQ-LA 1:41.43 11Becnel, Emilee K6

HSC-LA 1:50.66 11Lin, Iris M7

CRAW-LA 1:55.10 10McIlwain, Gracie E8

Heat   5 of 6   Finals

PAC-LA 1:38.65 12Klucher, Kaitlyn R1

CRAW-LA 1:36.54 11Hartdegen, Amelia L2

TAQ-LA 1:35.02 12McKean, Hayleigh M3

CRAW-LA 1:32.85 10Kubricht, Faith N4

CRAW-LA 1:32.96 11Talley, Lydia L5

HSC-LA 1:36.03 10Rabalais, Aubrey A6

CRAW-LA 1:37.49 11Bennett, Eli Gray G7

CRAW-LA 1:40.74 11Lewis, Grace G8

Heat   6 of 6   Finals

CRAW-LA 1:32.00  9Drennan, Adelaide S1

HSC-LA 1:27.99 11Manion, Allison M2

CRAW-LA 1:19.14 12Clement, Andi P3

CRAW-LA 1:16.93 12Mayo, Molly L4

HSC-LA 1:19.05 12Smith, Vivienne A5

HSC-LA 1:20.11 12Provenzano, Addison M6

CRAW-LA 1:30.49 12Roedel, Riley M7

CRAW-LA 1:32.67 10Liu, Milanda Z8

Event  52   Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

HSC-LA NT  8Gross, Jack W2

HSC-LA NT  9Barrueto, Nico M3

FINS-LA NT  9Dyer, Apollo A4

CRAW-LA NT  9Legen, Mark A5

HSC-LA NT  9Hayden, Chase T6

FINS-LA NT  8Kapesis, Chris T7

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

HSC-LA NT 10West, Makai J1

UN-LA NT 11Yacoub, JJ J2

FINS-LA NT 11Kapesis, Liam T3

CRAW-LA NT 12Thurmond, Luke J4

SBSC-LA NT 11Le, Luke T5

FINS-LA NT 11Dyer, Atlas D6

CRAW-LA NT 11Nguyen, Toby T7

CRAW-LA NT 10Browning, Caden M8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

HSC-LA 2:41.78 10Duhon, Jaxson O1

PAC-LA 2:00.52 10Lord, Rebel J2

TAQ-LA 1:52.83 10Yao, Tiger3

HSC-LA 1:50.42 11Hirsh, Henry W4

CRAW-LA 1:52.49 10Graham, Connor F5

CRAW-LA 1:59.16 12Guidry, Haden S6

HSC-LA 2:20.17 10Spilling, Oliver J7

CRAW-LA NT 12Kirk, John C8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

TAQ-LA 1:45.64 11Pereira, Anton1

HSC-LA 1:42.32 12Failla, Noah J2

CRAW-LA 1:37.65 11Timothy, Joseph M3

PAC-LA 1:33.91 12Lobue, Christopher J4

TAQ-LA 1:35.44 11Thomas, Drew J5

HSC-LA 1:39.23 11Ganucheau, James R6

CRAW-LA 1:43.24 10Roedel, Harrison M7

CRAW-LA 1:47.71 11Dartez, Alex A8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

PAC-LA 1:27.65 10Hemelt, Trip D1

TAQ-LA 1:27.50 11Heltz, Peyton M2

CRAW-LA 1:24.93 12Vargas, Noah R3

CRAW-LA 1:10.27 12Sayal, Doruk D4

UN-LA 1:24.84 11Webb, Cooper D5

CRAW-LA 1:25.68 11Schoen, Michael J6

HSC-LA 1:27.63 12Cochran, Christian P7

CRAW-LA 1:33.44 12Nguyen, Van A8

Event  53   Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

HSC-LA NT  8Saltaformaggio, Sutton E2

PAC-LA NT  8D'Elia, Lucia A3

PAC-LA NT  9Xiong, Maggie P4

PAC-LA NT  8D'Elia, Maria E5

PAC-LA NT  8Lees, Harper N6

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

HSC-LA NT 10Rabalais, Aubrey A1

PAC-LA NT 10Leblanc, Grace E2

FINS-LA NT 11Hall, Molly K3

HSC-LA NT 11Hayden, Avery G4

HSC-LA NT 11Lin, Iris M5

SBSC-LA NT 10Moore, Taryn A6

CRAW-LA NT 10Arceneaux, Camille E7

PAC-LA NT  9Leger, Ella K8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

CRAW-LA 3:10.68  9Nguyen, Maimi A1

UNAT 2:58.17  9Gatlin, Tally E2

PAC-LA 2:55.59 11Chehebar, Emma M3

CRAW-LA 2:51.95  9Nguyen, Ai T4

CRAW-LA 2:52.44 12Rome, Bayla K5

FINS-LA 2:58.17 11Corderman, Morgan R6

CRAW-LA 3:04.81 10Cundiff, Audrey M7

FINS-LA NT 12Welch, Ryleigh B8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

CRAW-LA 2:46.43  9Johnston, Samantha L1

FINS-LA 2:34.09 10Daigle, Lillian M2

CRAW-LA 2:27.95 10Bordelon, Macy L3

CRAW-LA 2:13.46 12Roberts, Mary C4

FINS-LA 2:16.48 12Snelling, Bridget C5

TAQ-LA 2:28.15 12Clapinski, Cate E6

PAC-LA 2:37.26 12Sparkman, Presley K7

FINS-LA 2:49.51 10Hall, Kennedy L8
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Event  54   Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

CRAW-LA NT  9Gaubert, Hunter M3

FINS-LA NT  9Agra, Gui C4

CRAW-LA NT  9Plaisance, Hudson J5

SBSC-LA NT  8Johnson, Miami Vice6

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

SBSC-LA NT  9Le, Nathan M1

HSC-LA NT 10Spilling, Oliver J2

PAC-LA NT 10Lord, Rebel J3

PAC-LA NT 10Henderson, Eli N4

SBSC-LA NT 10White-Stein, London A5

CRAW-LA NT 10Browning, Caden M6

CRAW-LA NT  9Lirette, Kade M7

SBSC-LA NT  9Moity, Joshua L8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

HSC-LA NT 11Dardar, Logan M1

CRAW-LA NT 12Doran, Lennox D2

CRAW-LA 3:34.57 10Capps, Brady S3

SBSC-LA 3:16.40 12Moity, Snake Eyes M4

CRAW-LA 3:28.16 10Smith, Tanner M5

CRAW-LA NT 12Lafont, AJ J6

HSC-LA NT 11Cheatham, Maddux L7

PAC-LA NT 10Boisseau, Jude M8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

CRAW-LA 2:51.55 12Guidry, Haden S1

CRAW-LA 2:50.01 12Nguyen, Minh-Quan D2

HSC-LA 2:36.69 12Walgamotte, Hank C3

CRAW-LA 2:35.62 11Zhuang, Ziang4

CRAW-LA 2:35.64 11Lange, Jamison R5

CRAW-LA 2:42.83 11Caballero, Denzel N6

CRAW-LA 2:51.30 11Dartez, Alex A7

CRAW-LA 2:57.49 12Courville, Cole J8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

HSC-LA 2:31.10 11Borchers, Blake A1

CRAW-LA 2:27.28  9Clavier, Eli E2

TAQ-LA 2:21.25 11Heltz, Peyton M3

CRAW-LA 2:14.73 12Smith, Leighton B4

TAQ-LA 2:14.88 12McConnell, Jack T5

HSC-LA 2:25.10 12Cheatham, Mason L6

PAC-LA 2:30.21 10Hemelt, Trip D7

TAQ-LA 2:35.10 12Heltz, Paxton M8

Event  55   Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA NT 11Chapman, Ryn E3

CRAW-LA NT 12Mascarinas, Ysabela M4

UN-LA NT 12Calfo, Gracyn E5

TAQ-LA NT 10McAllister, Catherine E6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

HSC-LA 1:59.37 10Gorman, Bennett N1

CRAW-LA 1:36.94 11Lewis, Grace G2

HSC-LA 1:33.32 10Roberts, Molly A3

CRAW-LA 1:28.12 11Watson, Molly K4

CRAW-LA 1:28.60 10Bordelon, Macy L5

CRAW-LA 1:34.53 10Cazenave, Kynlee H6

CRAW-LA 1:38.61 10Landry, Evie L7

CRAW-LA NT 12Latour, Lilianna D8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

FINS-LA 1:23.19 12Eagan, Sydney L1

HSC-LA 1:21.65 11Manion, Allison M2

FINS-LA 1:14.81 12Snelling, Bridget C3

CRAW-LA 1:05.20 12Thomas, Jemia L4

FINS-LA 1:08.06 11Daigle, Avery E5

HSC-LA 1:14.95 12Ray, Chloe J6

CRAW-LA 1:22.63 12Mayo, Molly L7

CRAW-LA 1:23.61  8Allen, Sadie E8

Event  56   Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

TAQ-LA NT 11Sanchez, Wenston R3

PAC-LA NT 12Lobue, Christopher J4

HSC-LA NT 12Failla, Noah J5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

NOA-LA 1:25.25 12Himel, Ian B1

UN-LA 1:19.57 11Yacoub, JJ J2

PAC-LA 1:14.97 12Bergeron, Jake K3

CRAW-LA 1:05.99 12Sayal, Doruk D4

CRAW-LA 1:13.80 12Vargas, Noah R5

CRAW-LA 1:17.51 11Caballero, Denzel N6

HSC-LA 1:24.71 12Walgamotte, Hank C7

Event  57   Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 13   Finals

PAC-LA NT  7Lamothe, Lillian R1

FINS-LA NT  7Chaney, Addie M2

PAC-LA NT  8Mantilla, Alexandra3

PAC-LA NT  8Friel, Clare P4

TAQ-LA NT  8Torina, Taryn E5

FINS-LA NT  8Welch, Charleigh M6

HSC-LA NT  7Graham, Susie L7

SBSC-LA NT  6Johnson, Belle B8

Heat   2 of 13   Finals

PAC-LA NT  8D'Elia, Lucia A1

CRAW-LA NT  9Ledet, Elizabeth M2

CRAW-LA NT 10Arceneaux, Camille E3

CRAW-LA NT 10Chambers, Neah-Rae M4

TAQ-LA NT 10Shaw, Gabbi L5

TAQ-LA NT  9Rush, Jordyn J6

PAC-LA NT  9Leger, Ella K7

HSC-LA NT  8Saltaformaggio, Sutton E8
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Heat   3 Finals (#57 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

TAQ-LA NT 10Golden, Lucy G1

TAQ-LA NT 11LeBlanc, Amelia J2

CRAW-LA NT 11Waguespack, Sydney L3

CRAW-LA NT 11Hartdegen, Amelia L4

TAQ-LA NT 11Hassan, Yasmine H5

TAQ-LA NT 11Tsolaskis, Tsolakis (Corre H6

TAQ-LA NT 10Newsom, Collier L7

HSC-LA NT 10Atamanyuk, Aaliyah M8

Heat   4 of 13   Finals

TAQ-LA NT 12Kennedy, Ava J1

HSC-LA NT 12Barrueto, Ariana A2

TAQ-LA 1:08.48  8Matherne, Isabella G3

TAQ-LA 1:01.00 11Miller, Lucie E4

HSC-LA 1:01.83  8Tees, Margaret Mary A5

TAQ-LA 1:19.80 10Ng, Rachel H6

TAQ-LA NT 12Elaal, Adina B7

TAQ-LA NT 11Davidson, Zoe K8

Heat   5 of 13   Finals

TAQ-LA 59.86  8Prout, Riley D1

CRAW-LA 57.57  9Lodha, Muskaan2

CRAW-LA 54.75  7Gaubert, Lena C3

TAQ-LA 52.78  8McConnell, Kate A4

TAQ-LA 53.63 10Kelley, Kenlie E5

CRAW-LA 56.28  8Capps, Charlotte K6

TAQ-LA 59.61  7Torina, Tatum N7

TAQ-LA 1:00.03 12Duplessis, Cate E8

Heat   6 of 13   Finals

HSC-LA 51.21 10Ware, Adeline E1

PAC-LA 50.43 10Leblanc, Grace E2

CRAW-LA 50.18 10McIlwain, Gracie E3

PAC-LA 49.13  8Lees, Harper N4

TAQ-LA 49.64 11Bellony--Ho-A-Sim, Chlea R5

CRAW-LA 50.23 10Latour, Georgie M6

TAQ-LA 50.97 11Ross, Allie P7

TAQ-LA 51.91 10Looper, Eva K8

Heat   7 of 13   Finals

SBSC-LA 48.39 10Moore, Taryn A1

CRAW-LA 47.57  8Carmouche, Fiona M2

PAC-LA 46.52  8Hemelt, Addie E3

PAC-LA 46.13  8D'Elia, Maria E4

UNAT 46.18  9Gatlin, Tally E5

HSC-LA 47.54 11Lin, Iris M6

HSC-LA 47.62  9Jones, Macie A7

HSC-LA 48.82  8Salinas, Kristen A8

Heat   8 of 13   Finals

SBSC-LA 45.12 11Fassbender, Brenna C1

HSC-LA 44.97 11Hayden, Avery G2

TAQ-LA 44.57 10McAllister, Catherine E3

FINS-LA 44.48 10Miller, Bentlee E4

TAQ-LA 44.50 12Martin, D'Ani A5

HSC-LA 44.66 12Goodson, Calliray G6

TAQ-LA 45.12 11Harman, Reese M7

CRAW-LA 45.95  9Serrano, Sofia E8

Heat   9 of 13   Finals

CRAW-LA 44.25  9Schoen, Catherine N1

CRAW-LA 42.06  9Nguyen, Maimi A2

TAQ-LA 41.82 11Bonnette, Ella M3

CRAW-LA 41.10 12Rome, Bayla K4

TAQ-LA 41.30 11Payne, Alexandra M5

FINS-LA 41.94 11Hall, Molly K6

PAC-LA 43.10  9Lard, Kelsea L7

TAQ-LA 44.28 11Becnel, Emilee K8

Heat   10 of 13   Finals

TAQ-LA 40.74 10Summers, Landry E1

CRAW-LA 40.66  9Drennan, Adelaide S2

CRAW-LA 39.90 12Latour, Lilianna D3

CRAW-LA 39.65  8Allen, Sadie E4

CRAW-LA 39.76 11Roper, Meredith C5

CRAW-LA 40.47 10Cazenave, Kynlee H6

HSC-LA 40.72 10Gorman, Bennett N7

CRAW-LA 40.80 11Comeaux, Anna L8

Heat   11 of 13   Finals

CRAW-LA 39.40 10Kubricht, Faith N1

CRAW-LA 39.04 12Serrano, Olivia M2

PAC-LA 38.77 12Bannan, Hailey L3

CRAW-LA 38.33 11Watson, Molly K4

PAC-LA 38.72 11Lard, Kinlee G5

CRAW-LA 39.01  9Johnston, Samantha L6

CRAW-LA 39.22 11Bennett, Eli Gray G7

TAQ-LA 39.49 10Kassan, Sydney S8

Heat   12 of 13   Finals

CRAW-LA 37.83 10Duncan, Rosemary E1

CRAW-LA 36.84  9Nguyen, Ai T2

HSC-LA 36.47 11Ladner, Braylee L3

CRAW-LA 36.35 10Liu, Milanda Z4

CRAW-LA 36.46 12Roberts, Mary C5

PAC-LA 36.67 11Chehebar, Emma M6

PAC-LA 37.37 12Klucher, Kaitlyn R7

PAC-LA 38.00 12Sparkman, Presley K8

Heat   13 of 13   Finals

TAQ-LA 33.84 12Clapinski, Cate E1

HSC-LA 33.17 12Ray, Chloe J2

CRAW-LA 32.30 12Thomas, Jemia L3

HSC-LA 30.36 12Provenzano, Addison M4

HSC-LA 31.89 12Smith, Vivienne A5

CRAW-LA 32.94 12Roedel, Riley M6

CRAW-LA 33.64 12Clement, Andi P7

CRAW-LA 35.40 11Talley, Lydia L8

Event  58   Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 13   Finals

HSC-LA NT  6Walgamotte, Jake J3

TAQ-LA NT  7Ostrenko, Max E4

HSC-LA NT  6Cheatham, Macklin L5
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Heat   2 Finals (#58 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

CRAW-LA NT  7Lirette, Kason J2

HSC-LA NT  8Gross, Jack W3

PAC-LA NT  8Klucher, Grayson A4

HSC-LA NT  8Chavez, Jayden A5

HSC-LA NT  7Meyers, Bodie W6

SBSC-LA NT  7Moity, Alexander J7

Heat   3 of 13   Finals

HSC-LA NT  8Aucoin, Nolan R1

HSC-LA NT  8Lin, Jayden2

FINS-LA NT  9Guy, Justin M3

CRAW-LA NT  9White, Andrew D4

CRAW-LA NT  9Legen, Mark A5

CRAW-LA NT  9Yan-Hamby, Remy S6

TAQ-LA NT  8Ramsey, Grey W7

FINS-LA NT  8Lambremont, Luke D8

Heat   4 of 13   Finals

HSC-LA NT  9Barrueto, Nico M1

CRAW-LA NT  9Plaisance, Hudson J2

CRAW-LA NT 10Browning, Caden M3

TAQ-LA NT 10Sullivan, Reid T4

TAQ-LA NT 10Cranford, Anderson G5

CRAW-LA NT  9Spell, Foster F6

PAC-LA NT  9Robertson, Grayson M7

TAQ-LA NT  9Thorne, Charlie R8

Heat   5 of 13   Finals

CRAW-LA NT 12Doran, Lennox D1

SBSC-LA 1:10.02  9Le, Nathan M2

TAQ-LA 1:07.32  8Frazier, Micah A3

SBSC-LA 1:03.06  8Johnson, Miami Vice4

TAQ-LA 1:04.44 10Treon, Jaxson D5

TAQ-LA 1:09.39  8Prout, III, Davey L6

TAQ-LA 1:33.31  8Frazier, Michael A7

TAQ-LA NT 10Edgerton, Tripp G8

Heat   6 of 13   Finals

TAQ-LA 59.36 11Ramsey, Jack J1

TAQ-LA 56.81  9Scott, Trey M2

CRAW-LA 55.14  9Yacoub, Jonathan J3

CRAW-LA 55.05  9Lirette, Kade M4

SBSC-LA 55.07  9Moity, Joshua L5

PAC-LA 56.74  9Lamothe, Lucas C6

CRAW-LA 58.66 10Graham, Connor F7

FINS-LA 1:02.88  8Kapesis, Chris T8

Heat   7 of 13   Finals

HSC-LA 53.00 10Walgamotte, Wyatt J1

PAC-LA 52.20 10Boisseau, Jude M2

FINS-LA 51.97 11Kapesis, Liam T3

CRAW-LA 50.64  8Clavier, Luke L4

CRAW-LA 51.16  8Thurmond, Cole J5

SBSC-LA 52.09 10White-Stein, London A6

HSC-LA 52.35 10Ganucheau, Henry F7

SBSC-LA 53.37 11Le, Luke T8

Heat   8 of 13   Finals

HSC-LA 49.12 10Ganucheau, Andrew T1

TAQ-LA 48.53 10Dehlin, Lucas T2

TAQ-LA 48.32 10Webb, Brannan K3

CRAW-LA 48.16  9Gaubert, Hunter M4

TAQ-LA 48.31 10Yao, Tiger5

CRAW-LA 48.39 10Lazarine, Luke R6

HSC-LA 48.81 11Cheatham, Maddux L7

TAQ-LA 49.93  9Patton, Weston K8

Heat   9 of 13   Finals

FINS-LA 47.88 11Dyer, Atlas D1

TAQ-LA 47.31 11Pereira, Anton2

HSC-LA 46.95 11Hirsh, Henry W3

CRAW-LA 46.26  9Kinberger, Christian C4

CRAW-LA 46.92  7Chapman, Willie F5

CRAW-LA 47.17  9Myrick, Liam J6

CRAW-LA 47.47 10Smith, Tanner M7

HSC-LA 48.01 10Duhon, Jaxson O8

Heat   10 of 13   Finals

HSC-LA 45.83 11Dardar, Logan M1

TAQ-LA 45.43 12Christopher, Nikolas J2

CRAW-LA 45.18 12Thurmond, Luke J3

CRAW-LA 43.92 12Kelly, Mason C4

CRAW-LA 44.78 11Nguyen, Toby T5

CRAW-LA 45.26 11Timothy, Joseph M6

CRAW-LA 45.64 10Capps, Brady S7

HSC-LA 46.04  9Hayden, Chase T8

Heat   11 of 13   Finals

FINS-LA 43.71  9Agra, Gui C1

TAQ-LA 42.60 11Thomas, Drew J2

PAC-LA 41.72 10Henderson, Eli N3

TAQ-LA 41.41 12LeBlanc, James D4

CRAW-LA 41.55 12Lafont, AJ J5

CRAW-LA 41.94 10Smith, Connor C6

CRAW-LA 43.69 12Courville, Cole J7

TAQ-LA 43.77  9Bonnette, Kai B8

Heat   12 of 13   Finals

HSC-LA 40.79 11Ganucheau, James R1

SBSC-LA 39.92 12Moity, Snake Eyes M2

CRAW-LA 39.22 11Zhuang, Ziang3

UN-LA 38.70 11Webb, Cooper D4

CRAW-LA 38.87 11Schoen, Michael J5

TAQ-LA 39.70 11Sanchez, Wenston R6

FINS-LA 40.33  9Dyer, Apollo A7

TAQ-LA 41.38 10Smith, Grady M8

Heat   13 of 13   Finals

CRAW-LA 38.07 10Roedel, Harrison M1

TAQ-LA 37.52 11Heltz, Peyton M2

CRAW-LA 35.55 12Nguyen, Minh-Quan D3

CRAW-LA 32.81 12Kirk, John C4

CRAW-LA 33.50 12Nguyen, Van A5

HSC-LA 37.12 12Cheatham, Mason L6

HSC-LA 37.80 11Borchers, Blake A7

HSC-LA 38.13 10West, Makai J8
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Event  59   Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

PAC-LA NT  9Lard, Kelsea L3

FINS-LA 2:40.33 11Daigle, Avery E4

TAQ-LA NT 12McKean, Hayleigh M5

Event  60   Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

TAQ-LA NT 10May, Tucker T2

CRAW-LA NT 12Sayal, Doruk D3

CRAW-LA 2:35.58 11Lange, Jamison R4

CRAW-LA 2:56.62 12Smith, Leighton B5

TAQ-LA NT 12McConnell, Jack T6

Event  61   Mixed 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

C NTPAC-LA1

B NTFINS-LA2

D 3:34.70HSC-LA3

C 3:06.42HSC-LA4

B 3:07.81TAQ-LA5

A NTPAC-LA6

B NTPAC-LA7

D NTPAC-LA8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

D 2:48.60CRAW-LA1

C 2:43.73CRAW-LA2

A 2:36.34FINS-LA3

A 2:22.18CRAW-LA4

B 2:34.72CRAW-LA5

A 2:36.99HSC-LA6

A 2:44.37TAQ-LA7

B 2:50.84HSC-LA8

Event  62   Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

B NTPAC-LA1

A 3:15.00SBSC-LA2

C 2:46.07TAQ-LA3

C 2:33.21HSC-LA4

A 2:33.52FINS-LA5

D 2:54.13HSC-LA6

A NTPAC-LA7

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

D 2:18.95CRAW-LA1

C 2:14.31CRAW-LA2

A 2:08.87HSC-LA3

A 1:59.99CRAW-LA4

B 2:06.50CRAW-LA5

A 2:09.35TAQ-LA6

B 2:16.64HSC-LA7

B 2:25.84TAQ-LA8


